SUPPORTING
TEXAS EDUCATION
AND VETERANS

10JRetailersjinjTexas]
(Calendar}Year$2023]

TOTAL CASHES
CY 2023 Rank  Retailer # Name City
$127,598,733.50 1 186208 WINNERS CORNER TX LLC AUSTIN

TOTAL SALES

Rank  Retailer #  Name City
1 186208 WINNERS CORNER TX LLC AUSTIN

CY 2023
$24,066,585.00
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Rank
1

173466
193401
190533
192446
188862
148558
132651
126336
120337

Retailer #
132651
148558
173466
126336

LUCK ZONE
PLAYERS CAFE

PLAYERS CAFE TX LLC

HOOKED ON MT
JAJA ACCESSORIES

RUDY'S STOP & SHOP
POTRANCO FOOD MART

MOBIL MART

EXXON FOOD STORE

POTRANCO FOOD MART
RUDY'S STOP & SHOP

LUCK ZONE
MOBIL MART

ROUND ROCK
AUSTIN
CEDAR PARK
COLLEYVILLE
ROUND ROCK
ROSENBERG
SAN ANTONIO
CONVERSE
BROWNSVILLE

SCRATCH TICKET SALES

City

SAN ANTONIO
ROSENBERG
ROUND ROCK
CONVERSE

$28,228,195.00
$23,715,507.00
$17,467,431.50
$15,607,047.00
$10,409,568.00
$8,903,447.50
$8,761,782.50
$6,993,056.50
$6,341,111.00

CY 2023
$7,762,598.00
$6,780,375.00
$6,431,950.00
$5,653,396.00
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Rank
1

173466
193401
132651
148558
126336
190533
120337
487513
184936

LONE STAR LINEUP® SALES

Retailer #
190242
148558
187834
177408

LUCK ZONE
PLAYERS CAFE

POTRANCO FOOD MART
RUDY'S STOP & SHOP

MOBIL MART

PLAYERS CAFE TX LLC

EXXON FOOD STORE

HEB FOOD STORE #555

CHUCK'S GROCERY

Name
A STOP MARKET
RUDY'S STOP & SHOP

ICE BOX

W AIRPORT GAS STATION

ROUND ROCK
AUSTIN

SAN ANTONIO
ROSENBERG
CONVERSE
CEDAR PARK
BROWNSVILLE
UNIVERSAL CITY
ARLINGTON

City

COPPERAS COVE
ROSENBERG
LITTLE ELM
SUGAR LAND

$8,277,245.00
$7,066,407.00
$6,005,340.00
$5,671,467.00
$4,636,301.00
$4,109,486.00
$3,829,354.00
$3,489,019.00
$3,373,438.00

CY 2023
$19,556.00
$17,194.00
$14,184.00
$10,794.00

120337 EXXON FOOD STORE BROWNSVILLE
193401 PLAYERS CAFE AUSTIN

173887 PITTMAN'S QUICK MART CORPUS CHRISTI
189091 LUCKY SPOT SAN ANTONIO
190533 PLAYERS CAFE TX LLC CEDAR PARK
141837 SQUEAKS CONVENIENCE STORE FLORESVILLE

$5,328,825.00
$5,000,831.00
$4,750,392.00
$4,565,169.00
$4,010,856.00
$3,830,403.00

606516 HEB FOOD STORE #235
149969 TIMES MARKET

143151 ANGELS GAS AND GROCERY 5
125397 R & B SCOBEE'S MINI MART
487505 HEB FOOD STORE #415
189418 BREAKTIME
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PICK 3" SALES DAILY 4" SALES
Rank  Retailer # Name City CY 2023 Rank  Retailer # Name City
1 186208 WINNERS CORNER TX LLC AUSTIN $5,240,408.00 1 186208 WINNERS CORNER TX LLC AUSTIN
157283 QUICK MART 1 THE COLONY $540,109.50 135934 QUICKWAY CORNER STORE IRVING
126336 MOBIL MART CONVERSE $473,615.00 180559 KATY STAR KATY
183702 SUPER K FOOD STORE HOUSTON $440,260.50 176177 MR EXPRESS #3 PEARLAND
129383 CROWLEY SHELL CROWLEY $421,004.50 106246 HAMPTON TEXACO DALLAS
157272 ONE STOP MISSOURI CITY $409,619.00 174053 M & R PACKAGE STORE AMARILLO
184936 CHUCK'S GROCERY ARLINGTON $389,186.50 152996 KOLD SPOT MANSFIELD
118962 EZ SHOP CONVENIENCE STORE WACO $374,280.50 126336 MOBIL MART CONVERSE
175306 ALMEDA FOOD AND FUEL HOUSTON $357,335.00 146809 JOHNNY'S LIQUOR CENTER
151393 7-ELEVEN CONVENIENCE STORE #25  PLANO $353,114.00 188516 440 MART KILLEEN

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
MONT BELVIEU
I0WA PARK
SCHERTZ
PEARLAND

$10,317.00
$9,248.00
$9,190.00
$8,500.00
$8,166.00
$7,882.00
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CY 2023
$4,815,736.50
$514,291.50
$434,884.00
$425,632.50
$386,391.50
$384,502.00
$345,805.50
$252,539.50
$250,785.50
$241,870.50
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TEXAS TWO STEP® SALES
CY 2023 Rank  Retailer # Name City
$18,315,312.00 1 186208 WINNERS CORNER TX LLC AUSTIN
$15,353,355.00 193401 PLAYERS CAFE AUSTIN
$11,478,661.00 188862 JAJA ACCESSORIES ROUND ROCK
$1,478,932.00 190533 PLAYERS CAFE TX LLC CEDAR PARK
$1,223,834.00 192763 LUCKY CHOICE LIMITED LIABILITY SAN ANTONIO
$1,140,775.00 173466 LUCK ZONE ROUND ROCK
$1,092,712.00 148558 RUDY'S STOP & SHOP ROSENBERG
$491,827.00 173887 PITTMAN'S QUICK MART CORPUS CHRISTI
$319,459.00 505739 HEB FOOD STORE #108 SAN ANTONIO
$261,917.00 189418 BREAKTIME PEARLAND

LOTTO TEXAS® SALES

Rank  Retailer # Name City

1 186208 WINNERS CORNER TX LLC AUSTIN
192446 HOOKED ON MT COLLEYVILLE
173466 LUCK ZONE ROUND ROCK
193401 PLAYERS CAFE AUSTIN
190533 PLAYERS CAFE TX LLC CEDAR PARK
182571 ALTX MANAGEMENT WACO
188862 JAJA ACCESSORIES ROUND ROCK
192763 LUCKY CHOICE LIMITED LIABILITY SAN ANTONIO
176177 MR EXPRESS #3 PEARLAND
148558 RUDY'S STOP & SHOP ROSENBERG

CY 2023
$4,575,772.00
$378,916.00
$358,809.00
$323,474.00
$173,282.00
$80,528.00
$66,149.00
$52,884.00
$52,617.00
$41,639.00
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ALL OR NOTHING" SALES CASH FIVE® SALES

Rank
1
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Rank
1

Retailer #
186208
190533
193401
192763
192836
135934
179532
180887
148713
148558

Retailer #
186208
193401
190533
188862

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC
PLAYERS CAFE TX LLC

PLAYERS CAFE

LUCKY CHOICE LIMITED LIABILITY

PICN GO

QUICKWAY CORNER STORE
LONGHORN DRIVE IN GROCERY

S & S MARKET
BELLAIRE EXXON

RUDY'S STOP & SHOP

City

AUSTIN
CEDAR PARK
AUSTIN

SAN ANTONIO
GARLAND
IRVING
BELTON
FLOWER MOUND
BELLAIRE
ROSENBERG

POWERBALL® SALES

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC

PLAYERS CAFE

PLAYERS CAFE TX LLC

JAJA ACCESSORIES

City

AUSTIN
AUSTIN
CEDAR PARK
ROUND ROCK

CY 2023
S$11,017,112.00
$978,526.00
$775,062.00
$474,314.00
$90,506.00
$88,648.00
$78,152.00
$71,640.00
$61,948.00
$51,162.00

CY 2023
$45,397,736.00
$10,887,014.00
$5,524,388.00
$4,774,599.00

Rank
1
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Rank
1

Retailer #
186208
188862
181927
193401
421626
148558
505739
126336
157272
134625

Retailer #
186208
173466
190533
193401

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC

JAJA ACCESSORIES
STOP N SAVE
PLAYERS CAFE
TOM THUMB #3658

RUDY"'S STOP & SHOP
HEB FOOD STORE #108

MOBIL MART
ONE STOP

TYRELL PARK DRIVE IN GROCERY

WINNERS CORNER TX LLC

LUCK ZONE

PLAYERS CAFE TX LLC

PLAYERS CAFE

City

AUSTIN
ROUND ROCK
FORT WORTH
AUSTIN
ARLINGTON
ROSENBERG
SAN ANTONIO
CONVERSE
MISSOURI CITY
BEAUMONT

MEGA MILLIONS® SALES

City

AUSTIN
ROUND ROCK
CEDAR PARK
AUSTIN

CY 2023
$2,966,984.00
$468,761.00
$140,009.00
$105,721.00
$92,205.00
$88,300.00
$72,697.00
$62,633.00
$55,462.00
$54,874.00

CY 2023
$33,467,951.00
$9,746,824.00
$4,940,291.00
$4,631,463.00

192763 LUCKY CHOICE LIMITED LIABILITY SAN ANTONIO
148558 RUDY'S STOP & SHOP ROSENBERG
505739 HEB FOOD STORE #108 SAN ANTONIO
600308 HEB FOOD STORE #733 SAN ANTONIO
176177 MR EXPRESS #3 PEARLAND
144996 C-STORE #15 DALLAS

$1,529,573.00
$640,307.00
$489,674.00
$341,350.00
$336,151.00
$324,109.00

188862 JAJA ACCESSORIES ROUND ROCK
192763 LUCKY CHOICE LIMITED LIABILITY SAN ANTONIO
148558 RUDY'S STOP & SHOP ROSENBERG

505739 HEB FOOD STORE #108 SAN ANTONIO
600308 HEB FOOD STORE #733 SAN ANTONIO
494906 HEB FOOD STORE #566 SAN ANTONIO

$3,699,202.00
$920,430.00
$573,574.00
$429,277.00
$257,803.00
$253,319.00

O 0 N o~ U AW N
O 0 N o~ BN

—
o
—
o




